
Acrovyn® Woodgrains

Discover our updated Acrovyn® Woodgrains Collection, including a refreshed palette of authentic wood designs in a range of wood 
tones that is more realistic than ever before. Some of our Woodgrains can even be enhanced with a complementary texture and 
embossed to create the most authentic wood appearance in wall protection.

In addition to our most loved traditional colors, this carefully curated palette offers tones featuring warmer, natural shades as well as 
an assortment of warm and cool grays. Combined with a subtle, shallow microtexture, you’ll fool even the most discerning eye. 

Supplied in up to 4’ x 10’ sheets in .040” and .060” thickness or can be specified on additional Acrovyn products including wall panel 
systems, wall protection, and Acrovyn Doors. Our Acrovyn Woodgrains are designed to beautifully coordinate with all CS interior 
product solutions. Plus, because they’re now available with up to 50% post-consumer recycled content, they coordinate with the 
environment too.

From left: Smoked Rippled Maple, Aged Oiled Walnut, Coastal Teakwood, Shadow Papyrus

For more information, visit c-sgroup.com. 
See last page of color card for product availability. 

Questions? Connect with a CS Representative.
c-sgroup.com/representative-locator
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Acrovyn® Woodgrains

Due to differences in monitor resolutions, colors shown may vary. Please request samples prior to specifying.

1602
Smokey Elm
1351

Cool Gray Ribbonwood Charred New Oak
1605

Shadow Papyrus
1610

Dark Gray Peregrine
1606

1607 1737

1603
Snowed New Oak White Papyrus

1609
Smoked Rippled Maple
1632 1731

Coastal Teakwood  Silver Sugar Maple
1720

White Sugar Maple
1716

Pearl Ribbonwood
1600 1601

Warm Sugar Maple
1717

Natural Rippled Maple
1630

Weathered Willow Oak
1635  1352

Fossil Teak Natural Peregrine Aged Oiled Walnut
1350
Sable Elm

Natural Ribbonwood
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Acrovyn® Woodgrains

Due to differences in monitor resolutions, colors shown may vary. Please request samples prior to specifying.

1718
Fall Sugar Maple
1724 

Natural American Cherry Sweet Teakwood
17331723

Flamed Rippled Maple Dark American Cherry
1719

16331722 
Ginger Rippled Maple Pale Willow Oak Umber Oiled Walnut

1736
Warm Beige Papyrus
1611 1349

Indian Elm

1312
Burmese Teak Amber Rippled Maple

1631 1634
Mellow Willow Oak Honey Peregrine

1608
Drama New Oak
1604
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Acrovyn® Woodgrains

Due to differences in monitor resolutions, colors shown may vary. Please request samples prior to specifying.

372 Classic Maple
Alternate: 
1717 Warm Sugar Maple

373 Amber Cherry       
Alternate: 
1718 Natural American Cherry

375 Autumn Maple     
Alternate: 
1724 Fall Sugar Maple

380 Shaker Cherry
Alternate: 
1719 Dark American Cherry

381 Figured Anigre
Alternate: 
1723 Flamed Rippled Maple

Retiring December 2025

383 Vintage Walnut  
Alternate: 
1736 Umber Oiled Walnut

701 Ginger Root
Alternate: 
1722 Ginger Rippled Maple

653 Ebony Walnut
Alternate: 
1737 Aged Oiled Walnut

704 Brazilian Nut
Alternate: 
1733 Sweet Teakwood

SHEET* OPTIONAL SHEET 
TEXTURES

OPTIONAL SHEET
MICROTEXTURES

WALL 
PANELS DOORS DOOR 

EDGES
CORNER 
GUARDS HANDRAILS CRASH 

RAILS
DIMENSIONAL 
MOLDINGS

372 Classic Maple         

373 Amber Cherry         

375 Autumn Maple         

380 Shaker Cherry         

381 Figured Anigre         

383 Vintage Walnut         

653 Ebony Walnut         

704 Brazilian Nut         

701 Ginger Root         

Product Availability ( Available in Post-Consumer Recycled Content)
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Acrovyn® Woodgrains

*Suede is standard sheet texture. 

SHEET* OPTIONAL SHEET 
TEXTURES

OPTIONAL SHEET
MICROTEXTURES

WALL 
PANELS DOORS DOOR 

EDGES
CORNER 
GUARDS HANDRAILS CRASH 

RAILS
DIMENSIONAL 
MOLDINGS

1312 Burmese Teak          

1349 Indian Elm          

1350 Sable Elm          

1351 Smokey Elm          

1352 Fossil Teak          

1600 Pearl Ribbonwood          

1601 Natural Ribbonwood       

1602 Cool Gray Ribbonwood          

1603 Snowed New Oak          

1604 Drama New Oak          

1605 Charred New Oak          

1606 Dark Gray Peregrine          

1607 Natural Peregrine          

1608 Honey Peregrine          

1609 White Papyrus          

1610 Shadow Papyrus          

1611 Warm Beige Papyrus          

1630 Natural Rippled Maple          

1631 Amber Rippled Maple          

1632 Smoked Rippled Maple          

1633 Pale Willow Oak          

1634 Mellow Willow Oak          

1635 Weathered Willow Oak          

1716 White Sugar Maple       

1717 Warm Sugar Maple          

1718 Natural American Cherry       

1719 Dark American Cherry          

1720 Silver Sugar Maple          

1722 Ginger Rippled Maple       

1723 Flamed Rippled Maple       

1724 Fall Sugar Maple       

1731 Coastal Teakwood          

1733 Sweet Teakwood          

1736 Umber Oiled Walnut          

1737 Aged Oiled Walnut          

Product Availability ( Available in Post-Consumer Recycled Content)
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